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0 1 2 3 4 5 m

WIATROŁAP
KOMUNIKACJA
TOALETA
SPIŻARNIA
KUCHNIA / 
JADALNIA / SALON

GARAŻ

TARAS

3,08 m²
5,10 m²
1,69 m²
1,81 m²

33,34 m²

18,71 m²

21,62 m²

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

T.

HOMEKONCEPT 61 D

RZUT PARTERU

POWIERZCHNIA PARTERU*                          45,02 m²

                               +GARAŻ                              18,71 m²
                  

    *   Dane dotyczą jednego segmentu.             
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KOMUNIKACJA

SYPIALNIA 

SYPIALNIA 

ŁAZIENKA

SYPIALNIA 

GARDEROBA

PRALNIA/ KOTŁOWNIA

TARAS

(7,85) m² 

(12,79) m²

(8,76) m²

(6,70) m²

(14,08) m²

(2,43) m²

(2,32) m²
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12,05 m²

7,21 m²

5,49 m²

13,07 m²

2,43 m²

2,32 m²

14,06 m²
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3.
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T.

HOMEKONCEPT 61 D

RZUT PODDASZA

POWIERZCHNIA PODDASZA*        50,42 m² (54,93) m²

                  

    *   Dane dotyczą jednego segmentu.             
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HOMEKONCEPT 61 D

PRZEKRÓJ A-A
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